3/21/23, 11:55 AM Adjuster Immediate Advice

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@]lkkauto.com;cs-a@lkkauto.com;admin-a@lkkauto.com

To: From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Allianz Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.
79 Robinson Road #09-01
Singapore 068897

Singapore 408933

Attn: Sharon Lim Date: 21 Mar 2023

Preliminary Advice
Vehicle No : SKX258S Accident Date
Make : BMW 318l Policy No.
Assignment Date : 20/03/2023 Excess
Date of Inspection : 20/3/2023 Est. Duration of Repair
Inspection At : MOVAAUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages
Parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross) :S$
Revised Amount :S$
Check Items (Estimated) :S$
Total :S$
Lump Sum Repair :S$

Total Loss Consideration

New for Old Value :S$
Pre-Accident Value :S$
COE / PARF Rebate :S$
Salvage Value :S$
Margin for Repair :S$

Remarks

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25
Paya Ubi Industrial Park

22,107.70
14,855.80

4,083.90
18,939.70

55,000.00
32,668.00

22,332.00

: 15/03/2023

: SP2004587879
1 8$1,100.00
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( X ) The vehicle is repairable at our adjusted amount. We have also confirmed excess and policy coverage. Kindly let

us have your authorisation.

( ) The vehicle is uneconomical to be repaired, you are advised to invite tender for the wreck.

( X ) Other comments : Lump Sum Repair

Please note that the preliminary advise amount (Revised & Check items) stated are subject to consistency check,

part prices and labour cost .
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