LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com;cs-a@lkkauto.com;admin-a@lkkauto.com

To: Allianz Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

79 Robinson Road #09-01 Singapore 068897

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Sharon Lim 21 Mar 2023 Attn: Date:

Preliminary Advice

Vehicle No : SKX258S Accident Date : 15/03/2023 Make : BMW 318I Policy No. : SP2004587879 Assignment Date : 20/03/2023 **Excess** : S\$1,100.00

Date of Inspection : 20/3/2023 Est. Duration of Repair : 8

Inspection At : MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

Parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	22,107.70
Revised Amount	:S\$	14,855.80
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	4,083.90
Total	:S\$	18,939.70

Lump Sum Repair :S\$

Total Loss Consideration

New for Old Value	:S\$	
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$	55,000.00
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$	32,668.00
Salvage Value	:S\$	
Margin for Repair	:S\$	22,332.00

Remarks

(X)	The vehicle is repairable at our adjusted amount. We have also confirmed excess and policy coverage. Kindly let
	us have your authorisation.

The vehicle is uneconomical to be repaired, you are advised to invite tender for the wreck.

(X) Other comments: Lump Sum Repair

> Please note that the preliminary advise amount (Revised & Check items) stated are subject to consistency check, part prices and labour cost.